
Palisair Homeowners Association <palisair@gmail.com>

PHOA Board Meeting on Monday, January 15
3 messages

Palisair Homeowners Association <palisair@gmail.com> Thu, Jan 11, 2018 at 12:13 PM
Bcc: grammyx7@aol.com, Michael Slutzker <drmikeortho@aol.com>, Abbie Boudreau
<abbie.boudreau@gmail.com>, Adam Goldstein <mail@danaadam.net>, Alex Gabayan <Alexg@global-five.com>,
Ani Issaian <amissaian@yahoo.com>, Armitage <brent.armitage@verizon.net>, Baron <Doug@dbaron77.com>,
Bejan Rufeh <getbejan2@gmail.com>, Bejan Rufeh <GetBejan@gmail.com>, Blumberg <iblumberg@bricare.com>,
Brian Bradford <bwbbradford@aol.com>, Brucker <vidabrucker@mac.com>, Budd <wrnicholas@nicholasbudd.com>,
Buzyn <gaelbuzyn@hotmail.com>, Chip Mitchell <CameronMitchelljr@gmail.com>, Chris Ball
<chris@wrekinhill.com>, Crist <jane@janecrist.com>, Cynthia Shelton <shelton.cynthia@gmail.com>, Dale Franzen
<divadale@mac.com>, Dan Nathanson <dnathans1@gmail.com>, Darvish <michael@darvishgroups.com>, De Vellis
<jean.devellis@gmail.com>, Del Colliano <jerry@hometheaterreview.com>, Diana Ungerleider
<dianaunger3@gmail.com>, Dinel <rhdic92@yahoo.com>, Divsalar <Dariush.Divsalar@jpl.nasa.gov>, Donfeld
<NDonfeld@aol.com>, Dundore <cr.dundore@verizon.net>, Elaine Swartz <elaineds@roadrunner.com>, Emerick
<cemerick@yahoo.com>, Erdley <erdley@ieee.org>, Eskandar Gharib <eskandargharib@gmail.com>, Fabian
<chris.kris21@verizon.net>, Farideh Talaee <Faridehtalaee@gmail.com>, Faryan Afifi <faryan@afifilaw.com>, Fife
<jkfife88@yahoo.com>, Fortun <fortunarabians@aol.com>, Francine Kirkpatrick <fpksphoa@gmail.com>, Frank Page
<fpage@pagemgt.com>, "Friedman, Mark" <judimarknoah@aol.com>, Gary Wellwood <wgwellwood@yahoo.com>,
Gayle Page <gpage@pagemgt.com>, Ghoreyshi <ounce.jewleryinc@sbcglobal.net>, Goldman
<sheilago310@gmail.com>, Gonzalez <mgonzales@gonzaleslawgroup.com>, Gottleib <rgottlieb310@gmail.com>,
Guthrie <MTGU3@usa.net>, Hajime Kuwabara <RHKUWABARA@icloud.com>, Haldeman <Thalde007@aol.com>,
Hans Weber <hewca0@gmail.com>, Hazen <dan.hazen@verizon.net>, Healy <hpatrick4@gmail.com>, Heck
<gheck180@gmail.com>, Helscher <helscherland@mac.com>, Henderson <vrhenderson@gmail.com>, Hirsch
<paulhirsch@aol.com>, Hoffman <davidchoffman@gmail.com>, Holberg <deholberg@aol.com>, Howard Weisberg
<hlweisberg0@gmail.com>, Howard Weisberg <weisberg@alumni.caltech.edu>, Idell Cohen <idell88@me.com>,
Ilana Koch <Ilana_koch@yahoo.com>, Isaacs <lesskoi@aol.com>, Issaian <haicki@caltech.edu>, Jake Schultz
<jake.schultz@mac.com>, James <idelljamescasting@me.com>, Jandichanel Girard <jmgfamily@icloud.com>, Jane
Hirsch <plushchair@gmail.com>, Jesse Martin <jessmichaelmartin@yahoo.com>, John Wlodek
<pacpal1@roadrunner.com>, Johnson <tommaj@roadrunner.com>, Julie Slutzker <juliejmls@aol.com>, Karen
Nathanson <knathanson3@gmail.com>, Klaus Koch <klauskochusa@gmail.com>, Kristin Chapin
<kwalther@hotmail.com>, Larry Friedman <lpfriedman1@gmail.com>, Lempert <rob.lempert@gmail.com>, Lewis
<tmalewis@gmail.com>, Loeb <cliffloeb@yahoo.com>, Margye Baumgardner <margye.sb@verizon.net>, Marion Ball
<marioneb@aol.com>, Marion Belt <blitzbelt@yahoo.com>, Martin <stephenmartin21@gmail.com>, Mary Wlodek
<mary@proactive-mktg.com>, McCord <betmccord@aol.com>, McGuire <pmcguire@ucla.edu>, Mendel
<ddmendel@aol.com>, Michael Cohen <mico1205@aol.com>, Mike Cook <mike.cook@watermarkhomeloans.com>,
Minds <Kminds@gmail.com>, Miran Kojian <mkojian@yahoo.com>, Miriam Schulman
<miriamschulman@hotmail.com>, Muncy <meredith.muncy@gmail.com>, Myung Moon <spotty123@hotmail.com>,
Nancy Perloff <nancy.perloff@gmail.com>, Nash <gnash@ucla.edu>, Olan <karenolan@beckermed.com>, Oliver
<haloliver1@gmail.com>, Orosco <pjorosco@yahoo.com>, Patrick McGuire <pdmcguire78@gmail.com>, Patti
Gallagher <patti.gallagher2@gmail.com>, Peters <elainepeters123@gmail.com>, Phyllis Devellis
<pldevellis@gmail.com>, Pressman <johnpressman@yahoo.com>, Preston <Deanoppp@yahoo.com>, Rachel
Clifford <rcliff3@mac.om>, Ray <1danray@gmail.com>, Reilly <ca8reilly@gmail.com>, Richard Barbers
<barbers@roadrunner.com>, Rob Lekstrom <rob@knightestates.com>, Robert Clifford <rclifford3@mac.com>,
"Robert F. Hill" <Mrsfourthojly@aol.com>, Roger Broderick <Chaselaw@me.com>, Ron Gonen
<ron@nltventures.com>, Ross Levinsohn <thunderroadtrust@gmail.com>, Rothman <brothman@mac.com>, Ruskin
<jruskin@ucla.edu>, Samantha Rufeh <sjcooper21@hotmail.com>, Sawaii <ssawaii@hotmail.com>, Schey
<sheryl.schey@gmail.com>, Schreiber <debsaqt@gmail.com>, Shie <ricotec19@gmail.com>, Silverton
<leighs1@ucla.edu>, Simonian <sjsimonian@verizon.net>, Staci Mitchel <staci3boys@yahoo.com>, Starr
<daniel@edfmedia.com>, Steve Algert <steve@brownalgert.com>, Steve Chapin <stevetNETVIP@gmail.com>, Steve
Di Saia <sldisaia@verizon.net>, Strempek <tmstrem@hotmail.com>, Suzanne Weisberg <sjw@sjwlegal.com>,
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Tannaz <tannazr@mac.com>, Teitelbaum <martin@mtconstruct.com>, Valerie Belt <vbelt@hotmail.com>, Vernez
<geovernez@gmail.com>, Vi Walquist <viwalquist@gmail.com>, Wahlig <michnron@yahoo.com>, Weber
<suspce@aol.com>, Wedeking <pwedeking1@icloud.com>, Wellwood <bienbois87@yahoo.com>, Wyatt
<jwyatt@oxy.edu>, Zweig <mhoganzweig@yahoo.com>

Dear Palisair home owner,

The next regular monthly PHOA Board meeting will take place on Monday,
January 15, 2018 at 7:00 pm at the home of Miriam Schulman, 16006 Anoka
Drive. The agenda is attached.  A draft of the minutes from the December Board
meeting is also attached.  All members of the PHOA are welcome.

If you plan to attend, please RSVP at least 24 hours prior to the meeting by
replying to this e-mail.  We appreciate knowing in advance how many guests will
attend, so that the host can provide enough chairs.

We would also like to bring to your attention an item in the minutes, under
"Membership and Governance". It describes a vandalism incident that occurred a
few months ago in which  a Board member's mail was stolen and a threatening
letter was left by an anonymous person. We are asking that anyone with any
information about the incident to please contact us. 

Best regards,

Your PHOA Board of Directors

2 attachments

12-18-17 Minutes.DRAFT.pdf
185K

1-15-18 Agenda.pdf
89K

Mail Delivery Subsystem <mailer-daemon@googlemail.com> Thu, Jan 11, 2018 at 12:13 PM
To: palisair@gmail.com

Address not found
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Your message wasn't delivered to getbejan2@gmail.com
because the address couldn't be found, or is unable to receive
mail.

LEARN MORE

The response was:

550 5.1.1 The email account that you tried to reach does not exist. Please try
double-checking the recipient's email address for typos or unnecessary spaces.
Learn more at https://support.google.com/mail/?p=NoSuchUser t194sor948896ita.60 - gsmtp

Final-Recipient: rfc822; getbejan2@gmail.com
Action: failed
Status: 5.0.0
Diagnostic-Code: smtp; 550 5.1.1 The email account that you tried to reach does not exist. Please try double-
checking the recipient's email address for typos or unnecessary spaces. Learn more at
https://support.google.com/mail/?p=NoSuchUser t194sor948896ita.60 - gsmtp
Last-Attempt-Date: Thu, 11 Jan 2018 12:13:14 -0800 (PST)

---------- Forwarded message ----------
From: Palisair Homeowners Association <palisair@gmail.com>
To: undisclosed-recipients:;
Cc: 
Bcc: getbejan2@gmail.com
Date: Thu, 11 Jan 2018 12:13:12 -0800
Subject: PHOA Board Meeting on Monday, January 15

Dear Palisair home owner,

The next regular monthly PHOA Board meeting will take place on Monday,
January 15, 2018 at 7:00 pm at the home of Miriam Schulman, 16006 Anoka
Drive. The agenda is attached.  A draft of the minutes from the December Board
meeting is also attached.  All members of the PHOA are welcome.

If you plan to attend, please RSVP at least 24 hours prior to the meeting by
replying to this e-mail.  We appreciate knowing in advance how many guests will
attend, so that the host can provide enough chairs.
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We would also like to bring to your attention an item in the minutes, under
"Membership and Governance". It describes a vandalism incident that occurred a
few months ago in which  a Board member's mail was stolen and a threatening
letter was left by an anonymous person. We are asking that anyone with any
information about the incident to please contact us. 

Best regards,

Your PHOA Board of Directors

12-18-17 Minutes.DRAFT.pdf
1K

Mail Delivery Subsystem <mailer-daemon@googlemail.com> Thu, Jan 11, 2018 at 12:13 PM
To: palisair@gmail.com

Address not found

Your message wasn't delivered to
jessmichaelmartin@yahoo.com because the address couldn't
be found, or is unable to receive mail.

The response was:

554 delivery error: dd This user doesn't have a yahoo.com account
(jessmichaelmartin@yahoo.com) [0] - mta4360.mail.gq1.yahoo.com

Final-Recipient: rfc822; jessmichaelmartin@yahoo.com
Action: failed
Status: 5.0.0
Remote-MTA: dns; mta7.am0.yahoodns.net. (98.136.102.54, the server for the
 domain yahoo.com.)
Diagnostic-Code: smtp; 554 delivery error: dd This user doesn't have a yahoo.com account
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(jessmichaelmartin@yahoo.com) [0] - mta4360.mail.gq1.yahoo.com
Last-Attempt-Date: Thu, 11 Jan 2018 12:13:15 -0800 (PST)

---------- Forwarded message ----------
From: Palisair Homeowners Association <palisair@gmail.com>
To: undisclosed-recipients:;
Cc: 
Bcc: jessmichaelmartin@yahoo.com
Date: Thu, 11 Jan 2018 12:13:12 -0800
Subject: PHOA Board Meeting on Monday, January 15

Dear Palisair home owner,

The next regular monthly PHOA Board meeting will take place on Monday,
January 15, 2018 at 7:00 pm at the home of Miriam Schulman, 16006 Anoka
Drive. The agenda is attached.  A draft of the minutes from the December Board
meeting is also attached.  All members of the PHOA are welcome.

If you plan to attend, please RSVP at least 24 hours prior to the meeting by
replying to this e-mail.  We appreciate knowing in advance how many guests will
attend, so that the host can provide enough chairs.

We would also like to bring to your attention an item in the minutes, under
"Membership and Governance". It describes a vandalism incident that occurred a
few months ago in which  a Board member's mail was stolen and a threatening
letter was left by an anonymous person. We are asking that anyone with any
information about the incident to please contact us. 

Best regards,

Your PHOA Board of Directors

12-18-17 Minutes.DRAFT.pdf
1K
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